SPECIFICATION SHEET
R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P
O

5-Year SITA Coverage  EPPSDSITAA5
1-Year Renewal SITA Coverage Extension  EPPSDSITAA1S
Ordering Information
Model Number Color Part Number
Epson White
TM-m50II-H  ENB9 C31CK52051
Epson Black
TM-m50II-H EBCK C31CK52052
Accessories   Product Name
Wall Mounting Bracket (OT-WH30) C32C881017
External Buzzer (OT-BZ20) C32C890634
Color Customer Display White (DM-D70 White) A61CH62101
Color Customer Display Black (DM-D70 Black) A61CH62111
Customer Display White (DM-D30 White) A61CF26101
Customer Display Black (DM-D30 Black) A61CF26111
Wireless USB Adapter (OT-WL06) C32C891321
Proximity Beacon Adapter (BT-820) C32C824A8761
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at www.epson.com/forbusiness
Contact: